Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

| SUBMISSION TYPE: | | NEW ASSIGNMENT | | | | | |
|---|----------------------|------------------------------|----------------|--|--|--|--|
| NATURE OF CONVE | YANCE: | CHANGE OF NAME | | | | | |
| CONVEYING PARTY | DATA | · | | | | | |
| | | Name | Execution Date | | | | |
| Matsushita Electric In | ndustrial Co., Ltd. | | 10/01/2008 | | | | |
| RECEIVING PARTY [| ΟΑΤΑ | | | | | | |
| Name: | Panasonic Corpora | ation | | | | | |
| Street Address: | 1006 Oaza Kadom | a, Kadoma-shi | | | | | |
| City: | Osaka | | | | | | |
| State/Country: | JAPAN | | | | | | |
| Postal Code: | 571-8501 | | | | | | |
| Property Ty | ·] | Number | | | | | |
| | | |] | | | | |
| Application Number: | 1137 | 71253 | | | | | |
| Application Number: | 1141 | 11932 | | | | | |
| Application Number: | 1171 | 715437 | | | | | |
| Application Number: | 1180 | 08622 | | | | | |
| Application Number: | 1189 | 6164 | | | | | |
| Application Number: | 1197 | 6964 | | | | | |
| Application Number: | 1210 | 4353 | | | | | |
| CORRESPONDENCE | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| Fax Number: | (202)912-381 | | | | | | |
| Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. | | | | | | | |
| Phone: | | | | | | | |
| Email: | ppc@us.panasonic.com | | | | | | |
| Correspondent Name | | Hout Ave. NIM Cuite 1100 | | | | | |
| Address Line 1: | | ticut Ave., N.W., Suite 1100 | | | | | |
| Address Line 2: | Panasonic Pa | | | | | | |
| Address Line 4: | washington, I | DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20036 | | | | | |

500706459

PATENT REEL: 021845 FRAME: 0991

| ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: | NAMECHANGE37J(X7) |
|--|-------------------|
| NAME OF SUBMITTER: | Kenji Kamata |
| Total Attachments: 2 source=Panasonic Registory#page1.tif source=Panasonic Registory#page2.tif | |

| Trade Name | Matsushita Electric Industrial Co., Ltd. | |
|---------------------|--|--|
| | Panasonic Corporation | Changed on October 1, 2008 |
| | | Registered on October 1, 2008 |
| Principal Office | 1006, Oaza Kadoma, Kadoma-shi, Osaka | |
| Method of Public | Given in the "Nihon Keizai Shinbun" | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| Notice | | |
| Date of | December 15, 1935 | |
| Incorporation | | |
| Matters regarding | Company with Board of Directors | |
| Company with Board | Registered on May 2, 20 | 06, pursuant to the Article 136 of the |
| of Directors | Act No.87 of 2005 | |
| Matters regarding | Company with Auditors | |
| Company with | Registered on May 2, 20 | 06, pursuant to the Article 136 of the |
| Auditors | Act No.87 of 2005 | |
| Matters regarding | Company with Board of Company Audit | ors |
| Company with Board | Registered on May 12, 20 | |
| of Company | | |
| Auditors | | |
| Matters regarding | Company with Accounting Auditors | |
| Company with | Registered on May 12, 20 | 006 |
| Accounting Auditors | | |

(Translation) Certificate of a Part of the Registered Information

This is to certify that the foregoing is a part of the registered information presently in effect.

(Registered at Moriguchi office, Osaka Legal Affairs Bureau) Date: 02.10.2008

Osaka Legal Affairs Bureau Registrar KAWAI, Tadao

Document No. *7* 088869* The underlined indicates information erased from the registry.

PATENT REEL: 021845 FRAME: 0993

現在事項一部証明書

| 大阪府門 パナソニ | | 0 | 0 | 6 | 番 | 地 | | | | | | | | |
|--------------|--|---|---|---|-----|----------------|-----|---|---|----|---|---|-------|------|
| 会社法人 | | 6 | | 0 | 1 | | 0 | 0 | 3 | 7 | 2 | 1 | | |
| | | - | | | 372 | 4 6 | +/+ | | ~ | 41 | | | ***** | |

| 商号 | 松下電器産業株式会社 | |
|---------------------------|--|---|
| | パナソニック株式会社 | 平成20年10月 1日変更 |
| | | 平成20年10月 1日登記 |
| 本店 | 大阪府門真市大字門真1006番地 | |
| 公告をする方法 | 日本経済新聞に掲載する | |
| 会社成立の年月日 | 昭和10年12月15日 | |
| 取締役会設置会社 に関する事項 | 取締役会設置会社 | 平成17年法律第87号第1 36条の規定により平成18 年 5月 2日登記 |
| 監査役設置会社に 関する事項 | State 10 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) | 平成17年法律第87号第1 36条の規定により平成18 年 5月 2日登記 |
| <u>監査役会設置会社</u> に関する事項 | 監査役会設置会社 | 平成18年 5月12日登記 |
| 会計監査人設置会 社に関する事項 | 会計監查人設置会社 | 平成18年 5月12日登記 |

整理番号 ア088869 * 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。 **PATENT**

RECORDED: 11/17/2008

REEL: 021845 FRAME: 0994